TOR POZNAN

Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski

112 Runda

3-5.07.2020
Tor ,Poznani”

=

TOR POZNAN

70

WSMP 1 D4 1400, D4 2000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 45 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW E90 Soeg jes 2 1:55.135 09:17:52.115
1 1.52.286 09:15:46.080 3 1:54.176 09:19:46.291
2 1:44.830 09:17:30.910 4 1:54.488 09:21:40.779
3 1.43.713 09:19:14.623 5 1:54.168 09:23:34.947
4 1:43.560 09:20:58.183 6 1:54.643 09:25:29.590
5 1:43.172 09:22:41.355 7 1:54.864 09:27:24.454
6 1.43.298 09:24:24.653 8 1:54.765 09:29:19.219
7 1:42.715 09:26:07.368 9 1:54.725 09:31:13.944
3 1.42.913 09:27:50.281 10 1:55.074 09:33:09.018
9 1:42.402 09:29:32.683 1 1:55.898 09:35:04.916
10 1:42.111 09:31:14.794 12 1:56.437 09:37:01.353
1 1:43.048 09:32:57.842 13 1:59.802 09:39:01.155
12 1:42.779 09:34:40.621 14 1:59.260 09:41:00.415
13 1:42.611 09:36:23.232
14 1:43.335 09:38:06.567
15 1:42.973 09:39:49.540
Po. 2 - #43 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Givic T | 1.7 5oq
1 2:01.868 09:15:56.833
2 1:51.344 09:17:48.177
3 1:50.246 09:19:38.423
4 1:49.077 09:21:27.500
5 1:50.710 09:23:18.210
6 1:49.371 09:25:07.581
7 1:50.307 09:26:57.888
8 1:49.443 09:28:47.331
9 1:50.094 09:30:37.425
10 1:50.009 09:32:27.434
11 1:49.455 09:34:16.889
12 1:49.335 09:36:06.224
13 1:49.357 09:37:55.581
14 1:49.831 09:39:45.412
15 1:49.379 09:41:34.791
Po. 3 - # 44 OLEINICZAK A. - Ford Fiesta e
1 2:00.483 09:15:56.980
Fastest lap: 1:42.111
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